The LidSaver™ Single Lid Dispenser
Keeps Beverage Stations Profitable by
Virtually Eliminating Lid Waste and by
Helping Them Stay Neat, Clean,
Sanitary, and Attractive to Customers!
The LidSaver’s™ Outstanding
Patented Features–
4Prevents excessive handling, exposure and

self-serve food counter design and construction.
Our standard color is black.
HOW TO ORDER MODUSERV®
1. Measure the space you have on your
counter face.
2. Identify the receptor box that best fits.
3. Select the components you want.
4. Call Acry Fab. It’s that easy!SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS
SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS
MODUSERV® MODULAR
DISPENSER SYSTEM
SAVE  TWO
OR
MORE  SQ.
FT. OF
COUNTERS
PACE!
SAVE  TWO
OR
MORE  SQ.
FT. OF
COUNTERS
PACE!
Get Cost Items Off
Your Countertops and
Into Your Counter! ?
DON’T SEE
WHAT YOU
WANT?
CALL US
WITH YOUR
IDEAS OR
SEND US
YOUR
DRAWINGS.
4
To Order Call  Acry Fab® at 1-800-747-2279 or Order On-line at www.acryfab.com
Item  Description/Overall Size                  Cut-Out Sizes
MB-1 Two-pocket Bag Organizer 71⁄2”(H) x 105⁄8” (W) 69⁄16”(H) x 911⁄16”(W)
MB-2 Four-pocket Bag Organizer 71⁄2”(H) x 175⁄8” (W) 69⁄16”(H) x 1611⁄16”(W)
MRBM-1
Small Receptor Box
Shown as 10”wrapped
straw holder
Item  Description                Dimension  Cut-Out Sizes
MRBM-1 Sm. Receptor Box w/faceplate 71⁄2”(H) x 103⁄4”(W) x 53⁄16”(D) 69⁄16”(H) x 911⁄16”(W)
MRBM-2 Med. Receptor Box w/faceplate 71⁄2”(H) x 173⁄4”(W) x 53⁄16”(D) 69⁄16”(H) x 1611⁄16”(W)
MRBM-3 Lg. Receptor Box w/faceplate 71⁄2”(H) x 221⁄4”(W) x 53⁄16”(D) 69⁄16”(H) x 213⁄16”(W)
Standard color is black.
No tools are required to add components.
Just insert the desired modules and snap
on the faceplate.
MB-2 Bag Dispenser
ModuServ® Components are designed to dispense items such as lids, straws,
stir sticks, waxed tissue, napkins, bags and pre-packaged condiments.
ModuServ® components can be used in nearly any combination.  No tools
required, just insert the desired modules and snap on the faceplate.
MB-1 Bag Dispenser
MS-1A Stir Stick Dispenser MW-1 Waxed Tissue Dispenser
MRBM-1 with MLM-1 lid
divide insert
MT-1.5 Medium Trash Door
Size: 71⁄2”(H) x 131⁄4 ” (W)
Cut-Out Size: 69⁄16”(H) x 125⁄16”(W)
MT-1 Small Trash Door
Size: 71⁄2”(H) x 10 5⁄8”(W)
Cut-Out Size:
69⁄16”(H) x 911⁄16”(W)
MT-2 Large Trash Door
Size: 71⁄2”(H) x 175⁄8”(W)
Cut-Out Size: 69⁄16”(H) x 1611⁄16”(W)
THREE CONVENIENTLY SIZED, FLUSH
MOUNT TRASH RECEPTACLE DOORS